



**CONTENTS PACKING LIST**

|             |            |
|-------------|------------|
| SYSTEM NO   | N / A      |
| DESCRIPTION | AUDI S4 B8 |
| USE CARTON  |            |

| PART NO        | DESCRIPTION                    | QTY      | REQ IN PACKAGE |
|----------------|--------------------------------|----------|----------------|
| <b>MSAU461</b> | <b>LH FRONT PIPE</b>           | <b>1</b> |                |
| M8BZPFLNUT     | M8 FLANGE NUT                  | 3        |                |
| 8MMWASHER      | 8MM WASHER                     | 3        |                |
| M8X35BZP       | M8 X 35MM LONG BOLT            | 3        |                |
| F3034          | GASKET                         | 1        |                |
|                |                                |          |                |
| <b>MSAU462</b> | <b>RH FRONT PIPE</b>           | <b>1</b> |                |
| M8BZPFLNUT     | M8 FLANGE NUT                  | 3        |                |
| 8MMWASHER      | 8MM WASHER                     | 3        |                |
| M8X35BZP       | M8 X 35MM LONG BOLT            | 3        |                |
| F3034          | GASKET                         | 1        |                |
|                |                                |          |                |
| <b>MSAU463</b> | <b>FRONT SILENCER</b>          | <b>1</b> |                |
| CHC63SS        | 63MM CLAMP                     | 2        |                |
|                |                                |          |                |
| <b>MSAU464</b> | <b>CENTRE SILENCER</b>         | <b>1</b> |                |
| CHC63SS        | 63MM CLAMP                     | 2        |                |
|                |                                |          |                |
| <b>MSAU467</b> | <b>LH NON RES REAR SECTION</b> | <b>1</b> |                |
| CHC63SS        | 63MM CLAMP                     | 1        |                |
|                |                                |          |                |
| <b>MSAU468</b> | <b>RH NON RES REAR SECTION</b> | <b>1</b> |                |
| CHC63SS        | 63MM CLAMP                     | 1        |                |
|                |                                |          |                |
| <b>MSAU513</b> | <b>BRACE BAR</b>               | <b>1</b> |                |
| M8X16BZP       | M8 X 16MM LONG BOLT            | 2        |                |
| 8MMWASHER      | 8MM WASHER                     | 2        |                |

|                 | <b>TIP OPTIONS</b>              |          |  |
|-----------------|---------------------------------|----------|--|
| <b>MSTIP144</b> | <b>LH OVAL TIP ASSY SECTION</b> | <b>1</b> |  |
| CHC73SS         | 73MM CLAMP                      | 1        |  |
| <b>MSTIP145</b> | <b>RH OVAL TIP ASSY SECTION</b> | <b>1</b> |  |
| CHC73SS         | 73MM CLAMP                      | 1        |  |
|                 |                                 |          |  |

MASTER COPY APPROVED BY: *PRODUCTION*

ISSUE NO: 2

PACKED BY: \_\_\_\_\_ DATE: 10/11/15



VAG AUTOSPORT - vag-autosport